Arabian Trophy Chazey (C

International)
Chazey sur Ain,
France
11 May 2018, Class 1A: Yearling
Fillies
Position Horse Score
0 Name: CYR PERSHA 265.00
EA
Colour:
Owner: VICTOR JARA
MILO
Breeder:
1 Name: ELIANA RC 265.00
Colour:

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

2 Name: AGMAL 261.00
SHARAH
Colour:
Owner: AGMAL
ARABIANS
Breeder:

3 Name: AGMAL 258.00
PSYRINA
Colour:
Owner: AGMAL
ARABIANS
Breeder:

4 Name: NM BYARA 0.00
Colour:
Owner: MILINOVIC
Breeder:

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LR NI 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 19.00
14.00 15.00 14.00
18.00 17.00 18.00

Type 19.00 18.00 19.00
LRI 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 17.00
15.00 15.00 15.00
18.00 18.00 18.00

Type 18.00 18.00 18.00
LR NI 18.00 18.00 18.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 18.00
15.00 15.00 14.00
19.00 18.00 18.00

Type 18.00 17.00 19.00
LR LT TS 18.00 18.00 18.00
Corps 18.00 17.00 18.00
15.00 15.00 15.00
18.00 17.00 17.00

Type

Téte Encolure

Corps




Judges

i1 Christine Valette, FR
Mohamed Machmoum, MA
L1 Regis Huet, FR



Chazey sur Ain,
France
11 May 2018, Class 1B: Yearling
Fillies
Position Horse
0 Name: A TEMAA
Colour:
Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES
Breeder:

1 Name: SANIA DU
CAYRON
Colour:
Owner:
COURTEQUISSE
JEAN
Breeder:

2 Name: SAFIA RC
Colour:
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

3 Name: OZIERA
GAZEELIA
Colour:

Owner: FOREST
CECILE
Breeder:

4 Name: OZIERA
PIANEZA
Colour:

Owner: FOREST
CECILE
Breeder:

Score
276.00

259.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Detail

19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00
19.00 18.00
m 15.00 16.00
w 19.00 19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
17.00
20.00

18.00 18.00
18.00 18.00
17.00 17.00
m 15.00 14.00
m 18.00 17.00

Type

Téte Encolure

Corps

Type
Téte Encolure

Corps

Type
Téte Encolure

Corps

18.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
19.00



Judges

i1 Christine Valette, FR
Mohamed Machmoum, MA
L1 Regis Huet, FR



Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Class 2: 2 years old
Fillies

Position Horse Score
0 Name: NABILA RC 271.00
Colour:

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

1 Name: FATIN 270.00
ALBIDAYER
Colour:
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMED
Breeder:

2 Name: SHAMS 269.00
MAMS
Colour:
Owner: MAMOUN
TAREK
Breeder:

3 Name: HARMONIA ) 267.00
Colour:
Owner: SIMON JAKY
Breeder:

4 Name: FENDI 266.00
KALLISTE
Colour:
Owner: KALLISTE
ARABIANS
Breeder:

Detail

Type 19.00 19.00 18.00
LR NI 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 19.00 19.00
15.00 16.00 16.00
18.00 19.00 18.00

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LR LT TS 19.00 20.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 17.00 18.00
17.00 15.00 16.00

18.00 18.00 18.00

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LN LT TS 19.00 18.00 19.00
Corps 17.00 17.00 18.00
15.00 16.00 16.00
18.00 20.00 19.00

Type 19.00 18.00 18.00
LRI 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 17.00 17.00
16.00 17.00 15.00

19.00 18.00 18.00

Type 19.00 18.00 19.00
LR T 18.00 18.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 18.00
15.00 16.00 15.00
18.00 19.00 18.00




Name: SHIRIN J) 266.00
Colour:

Owner: AUDENTIA

PARTNERSHIPS

Type 18.00 19.00 18.00
N e O 18.00 18.00 18.00

Corps 18.00 18.00 18.00
Breeder:
15.00 16.00 16.00
18.00 19.00 19.00
Name: ABHA 265.00 N
BERENICE Type 19.00 18.00 19.00
Colour: 8 RT3 18.00 18.00 19.00
: MILINOVI
Owner ovic Corps 17.00 17.00 18.00
SABINE
Breeder: 14.00 15.00 15.00
19.00 20.00 19.00
Name: HAMASAT 264.00 e
ALBIDAYER Type 19.00 18.00 19.00
Colour: g R 0T 19.00 19.00 19.00
Owner: SHEIKH Corps 18.00 17.00 17.00
MOHAMED
Breeder: 16.00 14.00 15.00
18.00 18.00 18.00
Name: SIGMA 263.00 e
KALLISTE Type 18.00 19.00 19.00
Colour: R e 5= 19.00 19.00 19.00
Owner: KALLISTE Corps 18.00 17.00 17.00
ARABIANS
Breeder: 16.00 15.00 15.00

17.00 17.00 18.00

Judges

= Mohamed Machmoum, MA
£ 1 Regis Huet, FR
i1 Martine van Hee, BE



Chazey sur Ain,
France
11 May 2018, Class 3: 3 years old
Fillies
Position Horse Score
0 Name: ELLE MARINE 273.00
Colour:
Owner: AL JOOD
STUD
Breeder:

1 Name: ILHAM 273.00
ALADEYAT
Colour:
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

2 Name: ARIA 271.00
NEFERTITY
Colour:
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

Judges

i1 Christine Valette, FR
£ 1 Regis Huet, FR
i1 Martine van Hee, BE

Detail

Type 19.00 19.00 20.00
LR NI 19.00 18.00 20.00
Corps 18.00 17.00 18.00
16.00 16.00 15.00
19.00 19.00 20.00

Type 19.00 19.00 20.00
LR T TS 19.00 18.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 19.00
16.00 16.00 16.00

19.00 18.00 19.00

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LN T TS 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 19.00 19.00
15.00 17.00 16.00
18.00 17.00 18.00




Chazey sur Ain,

France
11 May 2018, Class 4A: Yearling
Colts
Position Horse Score
0 Name: SHAREEM RC 271.00
Colour:

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

1 Name: BO AS 270.00
PRINCE SHAKAR
Colour:
Owner: WENZEL
RUTH
Breeder:

2 Name: ELJE VENITIO 258.00
Colour:
Owner: BERGER /
BESNARD
Breeder:

3 Name: KALAHARI 0.00
MA
Colour:
Owner: MAFFRE /
CHABBERT
Breeder:

4 Name: MEQDAM BU 0.00
THAILA
Colour:
Owner: ABDUL HADI
MANAA
Breeder:

Detail

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LR NI 19.00 18.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 19.00
15.00 15.00 16.00
19.00 19.00 19.00

Type 18.00 19.00 19.00
LR LT TS 18.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 18.00
16.00 16.00 16.00

19.00 19.00 18.00

Type 19.00 19.00 18.00
LN T TS 18.00 19.00 18.00
Corps 16.00 17.00 17.00
14.00 15.00 15.00
18.00 17.00 18.00

Type
Téte Encolure

Corps

Type
Téte Encolure

Corps



Judges

i1 Christine Valette, FR
Mohamed Machmoum, MA
i1 Martine van Hee, BE



Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Class 4B: Yearling

Colts

Position

0

Horse

Name: A) SANAD
Colour:

Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES

Breeder:

Name: JAWAD RC
Colour:

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

Name: SDL NO
COMMENT

Colour:

Owner: PANCHAUD
PASCALE

Breeder:

Name: AGMAL
THIAGO
Colour:

Owner: AGMAL
ARABIANS
Breeder:

Name: TIZLANI Y]
Colour:

Owner: JUNO YOAN
Breeder:

Score
279.00

275.00

271.00

266.00

0.00

Detail

Type 20.00
Téte Encolure [PAK0
Corps 17.00
16.00
20.00

20.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

20.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

Type 19.00
Téte Encolure REK0
Corps 19.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
18.00

20.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

Type 19.00
Téte Encolure RNt
Corps 17.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

Type 19.00
Téte Encolure REX0
Corps 18.00
16.00

19.00

Type

Téte Encolure

Corps

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00



Judges

i1 Christine Valette, FR
Mohamed Machmoum, MA
i1 Martine van Hee, BE



Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Class 5: 2 years old

Colts

Position Horse Score

0 Name: DAA NAIROBI 272.00
Colour:
Owner: DALIA
ARABIANS
Breeder:

1 Name: RAHEED BU 264.00
THAILA
Colour:
Owner: ABDUL HADI
MANAA
Breeder:

2 Name: SDL MAGIC 264.00
NIGHT STONE
Colour:
Owner: PANCHAUD
PASCALE
Breeder:

3 Name: RAYAN RC 0.00
Colour:
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

Judges

i1 Christine Valette, FR
m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
[1 Regis Huet, FR

Detail

Type 20.00 19.00 20.00
LR NI 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 17.00 18.00
15.00 15.00 15.00
20.00 19.00 19.00

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LR G TIS 18.00 19.00 18.00
Corps 18.00 17.00 19.00
15.00 15.00 15.00

19.00 17.00 17.00

Type 19.00 19.00 18.00
N T TS 18.00 19.00 18.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 17.00
16.00 15.00 16.00
18.00 18.00 17.00

Type

Téte Encolure

Corps




Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Class 6: 3 years old

Colts

Position Horse Score

0 Name: STYX 278.00
KALLISTE
Colour:
Owner: KALLISTE
ARABIANS
Breeder:

1 Name: MANSOUR AL 276.00
SHUAIL
Colour:
Owner: AL SHUAIL
ARABIANS
Breeder:

2 Name: FANTASTIK 271.00
Colour:
Owner: LUST
NATHALIE
Breeder:

3 Name: MUNTASIR 270.00
ALIDAYER
Colour:
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMED
Breeder:

4 Name: ARGAN AL 267.00
SALHIYAH
Colour:
Owner: MILINOVIC
Breeder:

Detail

Type 20.00 20.00 19.00
LR NI 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 19.00 19.00 18.00
16.00 16.00 16.00
19.00 19.00 20.00

Type 20.00 19.00 19.00
LR G TIS 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 19.00 18.00 18.00
16.00 15.00 16.00

20.00 20.00 19.00

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
NG TS 19.00 18.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 17.00
16.00 16.00 16.00
19.00 19.00 19.00

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LRI 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 17.00 18.00 17.00
15.00 15.00 16.00

19.00 19.00 20.00

Type 19.00 18.00 19.00
LR T 19.00 18.00 18.00
Corps 17.00 17.00 17.00
15.00 16.00 16.00
19.00 20.00 19.00




5 Name: LAHYAN DES 265.00
AUBUS
Colour:
Owner: MANTILLERI
/ COUTTY
Breeder:

6 Name: PSENCIO 262.00
Colour:
Owner: ERISKA
ARABIANS
Breeder:

Judges

= Mohamed Machmoum, MA
L1 Regis Huet, FR
i1 Martine van Hee, BE

Type 18.00 18.00 18.00
LR T 18.00 18.00 18.00
Corps 17.00 18.00 18.00
15.00 16.00 16.00
19.00 19.00 19.00

Type 18.00 19.00 18.00
LR NI 18.00 18.00 18.00
Corps 18.00 17.00 18.00
14.00 15.00 15.00

19.00 18.00 19.00



Chazey sur Ain,

France
11 May 2018, Class 7: 4-6 years Mares
Position Horse Score
0 Name: OM EL 277.00
BASILEA
Colour:

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

1 Name: KAS DALIDA 276.00
Colour:
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

2 Name: NOOR 272.00
ALADEYAT
Colour:
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

3 Name: SCYLLA DE 266.00
NAUTIAC
Colour:
Owner: CLUCHIER
SERGE
Breeder:

Judges

i1 Christine Valette, FR
[1 Regis Huet, FR
i1 Martine van Hee, BE

Detail

Type 19.00 19.00 20.00
LGN TSI 19.00 19.00 20.00
Corps 19.00 19.00 19.00
16.00 15.00 16.00
19.00 19.00 19.00

Type 19.00 19.00 20.00
LN T TS 20.00 18.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 19.00 19.00
16.00 15.00 16.00
19.00 19.00 20.00

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LGN TLITTSM 19.00 20.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 19.00 19.00
15.00 16.00 16.00

18.00 18.00 18.00

Type 18.00 18.00 19.00
LR T 18.00 18.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 18.00
17.00 15.00 15.00
18.00 18.00 19.00




Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Class 8: Mares 7 years old and

older

Position Horse

0

Name: MAGIC MA
CHERIE

Colour:

Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES

Breeder:

Name: ZAWAH DE
LAM

Colour: BAIE
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

Name: LOLA OS
Colour:

Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES

Breeder:

Name: HP MARTINA
EURO

Colour:

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

Name: KHIDARA RLC
Colour:

Owner: ERISKA
ARABIANS

Breeder:

Score
282.00

280.00

276.00

275.00

272.00

Detail

Type 20.00
Téte Encolure K0
Corps 18.00
16.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
19.00
15.00
19.00

20.00
20.00
19.00
17.00
20.00

Type 19.00
Téte Encolure K0
Corps 18.00
16.00
20.00

20.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
20.00

20.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
20.00

Type 19.00
Téte Encolure RNt
Corps 19.00
16.00
19.00

20.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

20.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

Type 20.00
Téte Encolure REK0
Corps 17.00
17.00

19.00

20.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

Type 19.00
Téte Encolure REK¢
Corps 18.00
17.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.00



5 Name: ERABEA 269.00
Colour- Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
Owner: ERISKA GGG [0 18.00 18.00 18.00
ARABIANS Corps 18.00 18.00 18.00
Breeder:
16.00 16.00 16.00
19.00 18.00 19.00
Judges

i1 Christine Valette, FR
= Mohamed Machmoum, MA
i1 Martine van Hee, BE



Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Class 9: 4-6 years old
Stallions
Position Horse Score

0

Name: JAHAMAL DE 276.00
CARTHEREY

Colour:

Owner: MANTILLERI

JEAN

Breeder:

Name: NADER BU 270.00
THAILA

Colour:

Owner: ABDUL HADI

MANAA

Breeder:

Name: SAHIR 268.00
ALBIDAYER

Colour:

Owner: SHEIKH

MOHAMED

Breeder:

Name: BENJHY 264.00
Colour:

Owner: CUVEREAUX

SOLENE

Breeder:

Name: AL KHASIB 259.00
Colour:

Owner: DER

KAZARIAN PAUL

Breeder:

Detail

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LR NI 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 18.00
16.00 16.00 17.00
20.00 19.00 20.00

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LR LT TS 18.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 18.00 18.00
15.00 16.00 15.00

19.00 19.00 19.00

Type 19.00 19.00 19.00
LN LT TS 19.00 19.00 19.00
Corps 18.00 17.00 18.00
15.00 15.00 15.00
19.00 19.00 18.00

Type 18.00 19.00 18.00
LRI 18.00 18.00 18.00
Corps 18.00 17.00 18.00
16.00 16.00 16.00

18.00 18.00 18.00

Type 18.00 18.00 18.00
LR T 18.00 18.00 18.00
Corps 17.00 17.00 18.00
16.00 15.00 15.00
19.00 17.00 17.00




5 Name: BV UNIK
Colour:
Owner: YEGUADA
BAUTISTA VICH
Breeder:

Judges

i1 Christine Valette, FR
= Mohamed Machmoum, MA
£1 Regis Huet, FR

0.00

Type
Téte Encolure

Corps



Chazey sur Ain,

11 May 2018, Class 10: Stallions 7 years old and

France

older

Position Horse
0 Name: SUBHI

Colour:
Owner: ROYAL

CAVALRY OMAN

Breeder:

1 Name: SG IMAGINE

Colour:

Owner: GEORGE

SUSAN
Breeder:

Judges

m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

i1 Regis Huet, FR
i1 Martine van Hee, BE

Score
279.00

266.00

‘ U
o
~+
2

Type 19.00
Téte Encolure K0
Corps 19.00
16.00
20.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

20.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
20.00

Type 19.00
Téte Encolure REX0
Corps 16.00
15.00

19.00

19.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
20.00

19.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
19.00



Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Junior Male
Championship
Position Horse

6

10

11

Name: DAA NAIROBI
Colour:

Owner: DALIA
ARABIANS

Breeder:

Name: STYX
KALLISTE

Colour:

Owner: KALLISTE
ARABIANS
Breeder:

Name: MANSOUR AL
SHUAIL

Colour:

Owner: AL SHUAIL
ARABIANS

Breeder:

Name: FANTASTIK
Colour:

Owner: LUST
NATHALIE
Breeder:

Score
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Senior Female
Championship

Position Horse Score Detail
1 Name: OM EL 0.00 No detailed scorecard available
BASILEA
Colour:

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

4 Name: MAGIC MA 0.00 No detailed scorecard available
CHERIE
Colour:
Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES
Breeder:

3 Name: ZAWAH DE 0.00 No detailed scorecard available
LAM
Colour: BAIE
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

2 Name: LOLA OS 0.00 No detailed scorecard available
Colour:
Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES
Breeder:



Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Senior Male
Championship

Position Horse

3 Name: JAHAMAL DE
CARTHEREY
Colour:
Owner: MANTILLERI
JEAN
Breeder:

2 Name: NADER BU
THAILA
Colour:
Owner: ABDUL HADI
MANAA
Breeder:

1 Name: SAHIR
ALBIDAYER
Colour:

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMED
Breeder:

4 Name: SUBHI
Colour:
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

Score
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Junior Female Championship
Position Horse

2

Name: NABILA RC
Colour:

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

Name: ARIA
NEFERTITY
Colour:

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

Name: ELLE MARINE
Colour:

Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Breeder:

Name: FATIN
ALBIDAYER
Colour:

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMED
Breeder:

Score
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Yearling Female

Championship

Position Horse Score Detail

3 Name: A) TEMAA 0.00 No detailed scorecard available
Colour:
Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES
Breeder:

2 Name: CYR PERSHA 0.00 No detailed scorecard available
EA
Colour:
Owner: VICTOR JARA
MILO
Breeder:

1 Name: ELIANA RC 0.00 No detailed scorecard available
Colour:
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

4 Name: SANIA DU 0.00 No detailed scorecard available
CAYRON
Colour:
Owner:
COURTEQUISSE
JEAN
Breeder:



Chazey sur Ain,

France

11 May 2018, Yearling Male
Championship

Position Horse

3 Name: A SANAD
Colour:
Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES
Breeder:

2 Name: JAWAD RC
Colour:
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OMAN
Breeder:

4 Name: SDL NO
COMMENT
Colour:
Owner: PANCHAUD
PASCALE
Breeder:

1 Name: ELJE VENITIO
Colour:
Owner: BERGER /
BESNARD
Breeder:

Score
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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